
1265 Massachusetts Avenue
Lexington, MA (781) 861-1200

Visit our website at www.seasonsfour.com

Christmas City 2021
Calendar of Events
The Petting Zoo

Open Saturday, November 20 through Sunday, December 19

Events are tailored due to Covid. We can still have fun from a distance!

Thank you for your understanding!

Nova Scotia Balsams 6-8’ available plus other favorite varieties

Saturday, Nov. 27 Sunday, Nov. 28

The Balloon Expressionist 12 – 3 p.m.

Lexington Chamber Orchestra 2-4

Santa 12 – 5 p.m.

The Balloon Expressionist 12– 3 p.m.

Lexington Madrigal Singers 2-4 p.m

Santa 12:30 – 5 p.m.

Saturday, Dec. 4 Sunday, Dec. 5

The Balloon Expressionist 12– 3 p.m.

Lexington Chamber Orchestra 2-4 p.m

Santa 12 – 5 p.m.

The Balloon Expressionist 12– 3 p.m.

Lexington Madrigal Singers 2-4 p.m.

Santa 12 – 5 p.m.

Saturday, Dec. 11 Sunday, Dec. 12

The Balloon Expressionist 12– 3 p.m.

Lexington Madrigal Singers 2-4 p.m.

Santa 12 – 5 p.m.

The Balloon Expressionist 12– 3 p.m.

Lexington Chamber Orchestra 2-4

Santa 12 – 5 p.m.

Saturday, Dec. 18 Sunday, Dec. 19

The Balloon Expressionist 12– 3 p.m.

Lexington Madrigal Singers 2-4 p.m

Santa 12 – 5 p.m.

The Balloon Expressionist 12– 3 p.m.

Lexington Chamber Orchestra 2-4

Santa 12 – 5 p.m.

All proceeds from photos with Santa will be donated to

Communities United-Giving every child a head start

and

Vest-A-Dog Supporting Police dogs

http://www.seasonsfour.com/



